
CAFELITO CANAPES CATERING MENU

Address: G33 Learning&Teaching Building Ground Floor, 92/19

Ancora Imparo Way, Monash University, Clayton, Victoria 3168.

Mobile: 0430210102

Email: nessoca te r ing@gmai l . com

Contact：JACK

Canapes
All packages require 10 Items minimum order.

Budget selection

falafel balls (2 mini balls)

Cocktail vegetarian arancini ball

Gluten free vegetarian arancini ball

Cocktail spring rolls

Assorted cocktail pies

Mini sausage rolls

Assorted mini quiches

Mini Moroccan lamb koftas

Vegetarian frittatas

Prawn or vegetable gyoza
BBQ chicken skew

Gourmet selection

Peking duck crepes with leek, carrot & plum sauce

Bocconcini, basil, cherry tomato skewers

Gourmet bruschetta(2 pieces)

$2.20

$3.30

$3.80

$3.30

$3.30

$3.30

$4.40

$4.40

$3.80

$3.80

$4.40

$4.80

$4.80

$4.80



Homemade lamb samosas

Tempura prawns with sweet chilli aioli

Vegetable ricotta, cucumber discs

Mini BBQ pork/veg puffs

Mini homemade pizzas

Premium selection

Petite smoked salmon, ricotta tarts

Tiger prawns with Thousand Island dressing

Seasonal oysters with lime segments & fresh herb salad

Wagyu beef & Swiss cheese mini burger, pickle

Pulled pork slider

$4.80

$4.80

$4.80

$4.80

$4.80

$5.80

$5.80

$5.80

$5.80

$5.80

Cajun fried chicken wings with a smoky BBQ dipping sauce (3 per serve) $5.80
Mini eggplant parmigiana with bocconcini

Platters to share
Fruit platter (minimum order 5 serves)

Dips and Bread (minimum order 5 serves)

$5.80

$5.50 per person

$6.50 per person

Homemade eggplant, hummus & tzatziki accompanied with cucumber,carrots, celery, pita bread &

toasted turkish bread; Assorted vegetables & dips

Cheese platter (minimum order 5 serves) $7.70 per person



Assorted cheeses, water crackers, grissini, dried fruits & nuts

Antipasto platter (minimum order 5 serves) $8.50 per person

An array of continental cold cuts accompanied by grilled vegetables,

artichokes, reduced fat feta cheese & olives

Homemade Sushi (minimum order 10 items) $2.50 each

An assortment Nigiri served with pickled ginger,

wasabi & salt reduced soy sauce

For all functions, including hot buffet meals, cocktail parties, seated lunch or dinners

and highly formal corporate functions. We hope that this catering menu suits your

needs. However, if you are after something different that is not on our catering list,

please just ask. We will do our best to satisfy your needs. We are always happy to

help.

Kind regards

Jack and the team @CAFELITO


