

CAFELITO CANAPES CATERING MENU

Address: G33 Learning&Teaching Building Ground Floor, 92/19 Ancora Imparo Way, Monash University, Clayton, Victoria 3168.

Mobile: 0430210102

Email: nessocatering@gmail.com

Contact: JACK

Canapes

All packages require 10 Items minimum order.

Budget selection

falafel balls (2 mini balls)	\$2.20
Cocktail vegetarian arancini ball	\$3.30
Gluten free vegetarian arancini ball	\$3.80
Cocktail spring rolls	\$3.30
Assorted cocktail pies	\$3.30
Mini sausage rolls	\$3.30
Assorted mini quiches	\$4.40
Mini Moroccan lamb koftas	\$4.40
Vegetarian frittatas	\$3.80
Prawn or vegetable gyoza	\$3.80
BBQ chicken skew	\$4.40
Gourmet selection	
Peking duck crepes with leek, carrot & plum sauce	\$4.80
Bocconcini, basil, cherry tomato skewers	\$4.80
Gourmet bruschetta(2 pieces)	\$4.80



Homemade lamb samosas		\$4.80
Tempura prawns with sweet chilli aioli		\$4.80
Vegetable ricotta, cucumber discs		\$4.80
Mini BBQ pork/veg puffs		\$4.80
Mini homemade pizzas		\$4.80
Premium selection		
Petite smoked salmon, ricotta tarts		\$5.80
Tiger prawns with Thousand Island dressing		\$5.80
		\$5.80
Seasonal oysters with lime segments & fresh herb salad		\$5.80
Wagyu beef & Swiss cheese mini burger, pickle		\$5.80
Pulled pork slider		
Cajun fried chicken wings with a smoky BBQ dipping sauce (3 per	serve)	\$5.80
Mini eggplant parmigiana with bocconcini		\$5.80
Platters to share		
Fruit platter (minimum order 5 serves)	\$5.50 j	per person
Dips and Bread (minimum order 5 serves)	\$6.50	per person
Homemade eggplant, hummus & tzatziki accompanied with cucumber, carrots, celery, pita bread & toasted turkish bread; Assorted vegetables & dips		
Cheese platter (minimum order 5 serves)	\$7.70 ₁	per person



Assorted cheeses, water crackers, grissini, dried fruits & nuts

Antipasto platter (minimum order 5 serves)

\$8.50 per person

An array of continental cold cuts accompanied by grilled vegetables, artichokes, reduced fat feta cheese & olives

Homemade Sushi (minimum order 10 items)

\$2.50 each

An assortment Nigiri served with pickled ginger, wasabi & salt reduced soy sauce

For all functions, including hot buffet meals, cocktail parties, seated lunch or dinners and highly formal corporate functions. We hope that this catering menu suits your needs. However, if you are after something different that is not on our catering list, please just ask. We will do our best to satisfy your needs. We are always happy to help.

Kind regards

Jack and the team @CAFELITO